
If  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. To get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 11 11 11 X11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 X11 11

Cambridge Drummer Street bay 9 - - 0650 0725 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1715 1815 1835 1915
Cambridge Marshall’s Airport - - 0705 0738 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1612 1745 1830 1848 1930
Quy Church Road - - 0712 q 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1619 1754 1837 q 1937
Bottisham Turn - - q 0746 q q q q q q q q q q q 1856 q
Bottisham High Street - - 0717 q 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1624 1759 1842 q 1942
Bottisham Village College - - 0721 q 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1628 1803 1846 q 1946
Lode Crossroads - - 0723 q 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1630 1805 1848 q 1948
Lode Church - - q q q 0926 q 1126 q 1326 q 1526 q 1808 q q q
Swaffham Bulbeck Black Horse - - 0726 q 0826 0929 1026 1129 1226 1329 1426 1529 1633 1811 1851 q 1951
Swaffham Prior Bus Shelter - - 0729 q 0829 0932 1029 1132 1229 1332 1429 1532 1636 1814 1854 q 1954
Reach Post Office - - 0735 q 0835 q 1035 q 1235 q 1435 q 1642 q 1900 q 2000
Burwell Manchetts Ness Road - - 0745 q 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1652 1827 1910 q 2010
Burwell Hawthorn Way - - 0747 q 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1654 1829 1912 q 2012
Burwell King William Causeway - - 0750 q 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1657 1832 1925 q 2015
Exning School - - 0755 q 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1702 1837 - q -
Studlands Park Centre - - 0759 q 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1706 1841 - q -
Studlands Park Parker Walk - - 0801 q 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1708 1843 - q -
Newmarket Tesco - - 0804 q 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1711 1846 - q -
Newmarket Valley Way - - 0812 q 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1719 1854 - q -
Newmarket bus station              arr. - - 0817 0818 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1724 1859 - 1918 -
same bus - no need to change
Newmarket bus station              dep. 0615 0700 0824 - 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1730 - - 1918 -
Kentford The Cock 0625 0710 0834 - 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1740 - - 1928 -
Bury St. Edmunds bus station 0640 0725 0849 - 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1755 - - 1943 -

Cambridge • Bottisham • Lode • Swaffham Bulbeck • Swaffham Prior
• Reach • Burwell • Newmarket • Bury St. Edmunds 11 X11 

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 11 11 11 X11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 X11 11

Cambridge Drummer Street bay 9 - - 0650 0725 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1715 1815 1835 1915
Cambridge Marshall’s Airport - - 0705 0738 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1745 1830 1848 1930
Quy Church Road - - 0712 q 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1754 1837 q 1937
Bottisham Turn - - q 0746 q q q q q q q q q q q 1856 q
Bottisham High Street - - 0717 q 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1759 1842 q 1942
Bottisham Village College - - 0721 q 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1803 1846 q 1946
Lode Crossroads - - 0723 q 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1805 1848 q 1948
Lode Church - - q q q 0926 q 1126 q 1326 q 1526 q 1808 q q q
Swaffham Bulbeck Black Horse - - 0726 q 0826 0929 1026 1129 1226 1329 1426 1529 1626 1811 1851 q 1951
Swaffham Prior Bus Shelter - - 0729 q 0829 0932 1029 1132 1229 1332 1429 1532 1629 1814 1854 q 1954
Reach Post Office - - 0735 q 0835 q 1035 q 1235 q 1435 q 1635 q 1900 q 2000
Burwell Manchetts Ness Road - - 0745 q 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1827 1910 q 2010
Burwell Hawthorn Way - - 0747 q 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1829 1912 q 2012
Burwell King William Causeway - - 0750 q 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1832 1925 q 2015
Exning School - - 0755 q 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1837 - q -
Studlands Park Centre - - 0759 q 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1841 - q -
Studlands Park Parker Walk - - 0801 q 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1843 - q -
Newmarket Tesco - - 0804 q 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1846 - q -
Newmarket Valley Way - - 0812 q 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1854 - q -
Newmarket bus station              arr. - - 0817 0818 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1859 - 1918 -
same bus - no need to change
Newmarket bus station              dep. 0615 0700 - 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1730 - - 1918
Kentford The Cock 0625 0710 - 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1740 - - 1928 -
Bury St. Edmunds bus station 0640 0725 - 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1755 - - 1943 -

This timetable starts 18 February 2019 All of our vehicles are low floor and wheelchair 
accessible. Each vehicle can carry one wheelchair user.

SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - NO SERVICE



If  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. To get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number X11 11 11 11 X11 X11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 X11 11

Bury St. Edmunds bus station - - - - 0645 0740 - 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1945
Kentford The Cock - - - - 0700 0755 - 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 2000
Newmarket bus station              arr. - - - - 0715 0810 - 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 2015
same bus - no need to change
Newmarket bus station              dep. 0615 - - 0656 0720 0815 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1835 -
Newmarket Valley Way q - - 0702 q q 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 q -
Newmarket Tesco q - - 0710 q q 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 q -
Studlands Park Parker Walk q - - 0713 q q 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 q -
Studlands Park Centre q - - 0715 q q 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 q -
Exning School q - - 0719 q q 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 q -
Burwell Manchetts Ness Road q 0614 0639 0724 q q 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 q -
Burwell Hawthorn Way q 0616 0641 0726 q q 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 q -
Burwell King William Causeway q 0621 0646 0731 q q 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 q -
Reach Post Office q 0629 0654 q q q 0923 q 1123 q 1323 q 1523 1623 1723 1823 q -
Swaffham Prior Bus Shelter q 0634 0659 0741 q q 0928 1025 1128 1225 1328 1425 1528 1628 1728 1828 q -
Saffham Bulbeck Black Horse q 0638 0703 0745 q q 0932 1029 1132 1229 1332 1429 1532 1632 1732 1832 q -
Lode Church q q q q q q q 1032 q 1232 q 1432 q q q q q -
Lode Crossroads q 0642 0707 0749 q q 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 q -
Bottisham Village College q 0644 0709 0751 q q 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 q -
Bottisham White Swan q 0648 0713 0755 q q 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 q -
Bottisham Turn 0628 q q q 0735 0830 q q q q q q q q q q 1850 -
Quy Church Road q 0657 0722 0802 q q 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 q -
Cambridge Marshall’s Airport 0635 0707 0732 0814 0749 0842 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 1857 -
Cambridge Drummer Street bay 9 0655 0722 0750 0832 0810 0902 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913 1912 -

Bury St. Edmunds • Newmarket • Burwell • Reach • Swaffham Prior
• Swaffham Bulbeck • Lode • Bottisham • Cambridge 11 X11 

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number X11 11 11 11 X11 X11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 X11 11

Bury St. Edmunds bus station - - - - 0645 0740 - 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1945
Kentford The Cock - - - - 0700 0755 - 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 2000
Newmarket bus station              arr. - - - - 0715 0810 - 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 2015
same bus - no need to change
Newmarket bus station              dep. 0615 - - 0656 0720 0815 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1835 -
Newmarket Valley Way q - - 0702 q q 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 q -
Newmarket Tesco q - - 0710 q q 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 q -
Studlands Park Parker Walk q - - 0713 q q 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 q -
Studlands Park Centre q - - 0715 q q 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 q -
Exning School q - - 0719 q q 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 q -
Burwell Manchetts Ness Road q 0619 0649 0724 q q 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 q -
Burwell Hawthorn Way q 0621 0651 0726 q q 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 q -
Burwell King William Causeway q 0626 0656 0731 q q 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 q -
Reach Post Office q 0634 0704 q q q 0923 q 1123 q 1323 q 1523 1623 1723 1823 q -
Swaffham Prior Bus Shelter q 0639 0709 0741 q q 0928 1025 1128 1225 1328 1425 1528 1628 1728 1828 q -
Saffham Bulbeck Black Horse q 0643 0713 0745 q q 0932 1029 1132 1229 1332 1429 1532 1632 1732 1832 q -
Lode Church q q q q q q q 1032 q 1232 q 1432 q q q q q -
Lode Crossroads q 0647 0717 0749 q q 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 q -
Bottisham Village College q 0649 0719 0751 q q 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 q -
Bottisham White Swan q 0653 0723 0755 q q 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 q -
Bottisham Turn 0628 q q q 0735 0828 q q q q q q q q q q 1850 -
Quy Church Road q 0659 0732 0802 q q 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 q -
Cambridge Marshall’s Airport 0635 0709 0742 0812 0749 0835 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 1857 -
Cambridge Drummer Street bay 9 0655 0722 0800 0835 0810 0855 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913 1912 -

This timetable starts 18 February 2019 All of our vehicles are low floor and wheelchair 
accessible. Each vehicle can carry one wheelchair user.

SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - NO SERVICE


